Craig Francis Smith

Baritone | craigsmith0322@gmail.com | (585) 364-5325

Performance Experience

Leporello
Schaunard
Ensemble

Ronaldo Cabral
Gus O’Neill (cover)

Don Giovanni

La bohéme

La bohéme

Later the Same Evening
Later the Same Evening

Armoured Man/First Preist Die Zauberfléte

Gianni Schicchi
Dater #62

Figaro

The Duke

Frere Laurent (cover)
Elder Ott (cover)
Yvan/Ensemble
Superintendent
Simone

Simone
Concerts
Soloist

Soloist

Soloist

Soloist

Training/Education

Gianni Schicchi

Zoom Speed Dating Tonight
Le nozze di Figaro

Romeo et Juliette

Romeo et Juliette

Susannah

Die Fledermaus
Mayo-Cipullo (Premiere)
Gianni Schicchi

Buoso s Ghost-Ching

Opera Greatest Hits
JOC on Broadway
Brevard on Broadway
Opera Greatest Hits

Maryland Opera Studio
Maryland Opera Studio
Annapolis Opera

Maryland Opera Studio
Maryland Opera Studio
Maryland Opera Studio
Janiec Opera Company
Janiec Opera Company
Crane Opera Ensemble
Janiec Opera Company
Janiec Opera Company
Janiec Opera Company
Janiec Opera Company
Crane Opera Ensemble
Crane Opera Ensemble
Crane Opera Ensemble

Janiec Opera Company
Janiec Opera Company
Janiec Opera Company
Janiec Opera Company

2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017

2021
2021
2019
2019

Masters of Music Maryland Opera Studio at the University of Maryland 2023

Janiec Opera Company Brevard Music Center 2021
Bachelor of Music Crane School of Music at SUNY Potsdam 2021
Janiec Opera Company Brevard Music Center 2019
Awards:

Ist Place: Classical Singer Competition Regional Level 2017
1st Place: Classical Singer Competition Regional Level 2019
2nd Place: Central-Finger Lakes Regional National Association of Teachings Singing 2018
Conductors: Stage Directors: Coaches: Teachers:

Craig Kier Amanda Consol Justina Lee Kevin Short
Michelle Rofrano Dean Anthony Josh Quinn Colleen Skull

Kelly Kuo David Lefkowich Lindsay Woodward David Pittman-Jennings

Michael Sakir Dorothy Danner Frangois Germain



