Craig Francis Smith

Baritone | craigsmith0322@gmail.com | (585) 364-5325



Performance Experience

Leporello	Don Giovanni	Maryland Opera Studio	2023	
Schaunard	La bohème	Maryland Opera Studio	2022	
Ensemble	La bohème	Annapolis Opera	2022	
Ronaldo Cabral	Later the Same Evening	Maryland Opera Studio	2022	
Gus O'Neill (cover)	Later the Same Evening	Maryland Opera Studio	2022	
Armoured Man/First Preist Die Zauberflöte		Maryland Opera Studio	2021	
Gianni Schicchi	Gianni Schicchi	Janiec Opera Company		
Dater #62	Zoom Speed Dating Tonigh	t Janiec Opera Company	2020	
Figaro	Le nozze di Figaro	Crane Opera Ensemble	2019	
The Duke	Romeo et Juliette	Janiec Opera Company	2019	
Frere Laurent (cover)	Romeo et Juliette	Janiec Opera Company	2019	
Elder Ott (cover)	Susannah	Janiec Opera Company	2019	
Yvan/Ensemble	Die Fledermaus	Janiec Opera Company	2019	
Superintendent	Mayo-Cipullo (Premiere)	Crane Opera Ensemble	2018	
Simone	Gianni Schicchi	Crane Opera Ensemble	2017	
Simone	Buoso's Ghost-Ching Crane Opera Ensemble		2017	
Concerts				
Soloist	Opera Greatest Hits	Janiec Opera Company	2021	
Soloist	JOC on Broadway	Janiec Opera Company	2021	
Soloist	Brevard on Broadway	Janiec Opera Company	2019	
Soloist	Opera Greatest Hits	Janiec Opera Company	2019	
Training/Education				
Masters of Music	Maryland Opera Studio at the University of Maryland			
Janiec Opera Company	Brevard Music Center		2021	
Bachelor of Music	Crane School of Music at SUNY Potsdam			
Janiec Opera Company	Brevard Music Center			
Awards:				
1st Place: Classical Singer Competition Regional Level				
1st Place: Classical Singer Competition Regional Level				
2nd Place: Central-Finger Lakes Regional National Association of Teachings Singing 2018				
Conductors.	Stage Directors: Co	oaches: Teachers:		

<u>Conductors:</u>	Stage Directors:	Coaches:	<u>Teachers:</u>
Craig Kier	Amanda Consol	Justina Lee	Kevin Short
Michelle Rofrano	Dean Anthony	Josh Quinn	Colleen Skull
Kelly Kuo	David Lefkowich	Lindsay Woodward	David Pittman-Jennings
Michael Sakir	Dorothy Danner	François Germain	